DATASHEET
100G CFP2-DCO
GF2-S101-xx-xTCA
Website: www.gigalight.com Email: sales@gigalight.com
Features
 Operating optical data rate up to 112Gbps
 Transmission distance up to 2000km
 CD tolerance Max. 40000ps/nm

EN61000-3-3: 2013
FCC FCC Part 15, Subpart B; ANSI C63.4-2014
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
GF2-S101-ZR-1TCA 100G CFP2-DCO ZR, 100GE/OTU4, C-band Tunable, 120km, with EDFA
GF2-S101-ZR-0TCA 100G CFP2-DCO ZR, 100GE/OTU4, C-band Tunable, 120km, without EDFA
GF2-S101-LH-1TCA 100G CFP2-DCO LH, 100GE/OTU4, C-band Tunable, 2000km, with EDFA
GF2-S101-LH-0TCA 100G CFP2-DCO LH, 100GE/OTU4, C-band Tunable, 2000km, without EDFA
DATASHEET
100G CFP2-DCO
GF2-S101-xx-xTCA
Website: www.gigalight.com Email: sales@gigalight.com
References:
 IEEE 802.3ba;
 ITU-T G.709/Y.1331